2014 Budget




Community Service

Mad City Money:
A Financial Literacy Game

In honor of Money Smart Week at your
Library, high school students will take on
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Access to Technology and

Digital Literacy
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DIGITAL LITERACY

process of teaching and learning about technology and the use of
technology







412,397 visitors;
12,524 attending

622 programs

Holdings: 228,285
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Recommended Budget

2013 2014 S Change | % Change
Modified Recommended

County 2,683,032 2,978,032 295,000 11.0%
Other Revenues 618,904 613,904 -5,000 -1.0%
Fund Balance 224,944 81,685  -143,259 -63.7%
Total Budget 3,526,880 3,673,621 146,741 4.2%
FTE’s 41.77 41.77 0 0.0%

* 2013 Modified budget includes one-time OTR of $20,000
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Impact of Economic Downturn

TCPL Full Tirme Equivalent Positions, 2002-13
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Impact on Collections

Budgeted for
Collection Acquistions

400,000

350,000

300,000 -

250,000

200,000

150,000

100,000

50,000

[
[
I
I
[
[
I

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013



Over Target Requests Supported by
the Tentative Budget

Local

315,000 0 315,000 Needed for maintaining
current operations.



Savings to our Community:
Return on Investment

A 1Ty
ax
T I |




“Everyone benefits from
using a library in their
community. | have three
children and we use this
library almost every
week.....\We need this
place!

Parent and Library User
March 2013



